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Fiche Horaire - Circuit Scolaire 1701a
Date de validité : 01/09/2021

BEAUGENCY College R. Goupil

07:46

07:46

BEAUGENCY

CRAVANT

Vernon Eglise

Beaumont
Mairie
Cernay

Villejouan

11:22

11:28

11:31

11:34

11:37

CRAVANT > BEAUGENCY L MMeJdVv BEAUGENCY > VILLORCEAU Me LMJV
CRAVANT Mairie 07:13 - BEAUGENCY Collége R. Goupil 11:05 16:35
Cernay 07:15 07:15
Villejouan 07:17 07:17

17:00

17:02

17:05

17:07
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